8.5 Matched bearings arranged back-to-back
d 95 – 160 mm
8.5
l
t
d1 dD
r5
T
C
r1
r2
a
b
K
l
l ≥ 7 mm l < 7 mm
Principal dimensions Basic load ratings Fatigue
load limit
Speed ratings Mass Designation
 dynamic static Reference
speed
Limiting
speed
d D T C C0 Pu
mm   kN  kN r/min  kg –
95 170 105 597 780 86,5 2 600 3 800 9 32219T105/DB
100 150 88 477 765 83 2 800 4 000 5 33020T88/DB
 180 100 521 640 72 2 400 3 600 8,85 30220T100/DB
 180 107 668 880 96,5 2 400 3 600 10,5 32220T107/DB
 180 135 912 1 320 140 2 400 3 600 14 33220T135/DB
 215 125 685 930 102 1 700 3 000 19 31320T125 X/DB
105 190 88 571 710 80 2 200 3 400 9,35 30221T88/DB
110 170 84 494 780 80 2 400 3 600 6,5 32022T84 X/DB
 200 122 842 1 140 122 2 200 3 200 15 32222T122/DB
 240 140 841 1 160 122 1 500 2 800 26 31322T140 X/DB
120 215 133 716 915 98 2 000 3 000 16 30224T133/DB
130 180 76 420 735 76,5 2 200 3 200 5,25 32926T76/DB
 200 102 666 1 080 110 2 000 3 000 10,5 32026T102 X/DB
 230 142 1 012 1 660 170 1 600 2 800 23 32226T142/DB
 280 142 1 165 1 600 163 1 400 2 400 36,5 30326T142/DB
 280 164 1 110 1 560 160 1 300 2 400 41 31326T164 X/DB
140 210 130 692 1 160 116 1 900 2 800 13 32028T130 X/DB
 250 102 773 1 140 116 1 500 2 600 18,5 30228T102/DB
 250 106 773 1 140 116 1 500 2 600 19 30228T106/DB
 250 158 1 185 2 000 200 1 500 2 600 30 32228T158/DB
 300 170 1 264 1 800 180 1 200 2 200 49 31328T170 X/DB
150 225 112 782 1 320 132 1 800 2 600 14 32030T112 X/DB
 225 132 836 1 730 170 1 700 2 600 17 33030T132/DB
 270 164 1 341 2 280 224 1 400 2 400 37,5 32230T164/DB
 270 168 781 1 120 114 1 400 2 400 32 30230T168/DB
 320 179 1 427 2 040 200 1 100 2 000 58,5 31330T179 X/DB
160 290 114 971 1 460 143 1 300 2 200 28 30232T114/DB
 290 179 1 602 2 800 265 1 300 2 200 49 32232T179/DB
756
Product data online † skf.com/go/17000-8-5
Db
ra